
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

5

27

20

10

Class

AS

AS

AS

SSC

PIC

1

2

3

1

Name

Dean Palmer

Kim McDonald

Jim Wheeler

Shawn Young

Laps

21

21

15

12

Total Tm

35:33.013

35:46.123

25:21.366

21:55.884

Best Tm

1:40.657

1:40.761

1:38.516

1:47.803

Hometown

Beresford SD

Grand Island NE

Lenexa KS

Bensonville IL

Make-Model

Ford Mustang

Pontiac Firebird

Pontiac TransAM

Mazda 2 BSPEC

Member_ID

426983

388380

49171

388039

Region

NEB

NEB

KCR

NEB

Sponsor

Palmer Racing Development / Ford Racing Parts/ Hoosier/ AJ's racing engines

Kims auto repair service, herman plumbing, snap-o

Hoosier, K.C. Raceware

Continental MAZDA

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:38.516) for AS by Jim Wheeler.

New Track Record (1:47.803) for SSC by Shawn Young.

Provisional Results posted at 2:55pm

Official Results posted at 3:30pm

Printed: 8/19/2012 3:30:04 PM

Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward

12-N-2172-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory

13.110

Avg. Speed

76.202

Best Lap Tm

1:38.516

Best Speed

78.566

Best Lap by

20 - Jim Wheeler

NRSCCA Dog Days of Summer National

4 AS T2 T3 SSB SSC SM SM5

Official Race

Race (21 Laps) started at 14:12:27

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 Miles

8/19/2012 02:10 PM


