

Nebraska Region SCCA welcomes you to the Dog Days of Summer National Races Sanction #12-N-2172-S August 19, 2012

Motorsport Park Hastings
The Premium Driving School and Road Course of the Midwest

Motorsport Park Hastings

NRSCCA Dog Days of Summer National

Sorted on Laps

4 AS T2 T3 SSB SSC SM SM5

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 Miles

8/19/2012 02:10 PM

Official Race

Race (21 Laps) started at 14:12:27

Pos	No. Clas	s F	PIC Name	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown	Make-Model	Member	ID Region	Sponsor
1	5 AS		1 Dean Palmer	21	35:33.013	1:40.657	Beresford SD	Ford Mustang	426983	NEB	Palmer Racing Development /
2	27 AS		2 Kim McDonald	21	35:46.123	1:40.761	Grand Island NE	Pontiac Firebird	388380	NEB	Kims auto repair service, herm
3	20 AS		3 Jim Wheeler	15	25:21.366	1:38.516	Lenexa KS	Pontiac TransAM	49171	KCR	Hoosier, K.C. Raceware
4	10 SSC	2	1 Shawn Young	12	21:55.884	1:47.803	Bensonville IL	Mazda 2 BSPEC	388039	NEB	Continental MAZDA

Announcements

New Track Record (1:38.516) for AS by Jim Wheeler. New Track Record (1:47.803) for SSC by Shawn Young. Provisional Results posted at 2:55pm

Official Results posted at 3:30pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
13.110	76.202	1:38.516	78.566	20 - Jim Wheeler

Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward

12-N-2172-S

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: AVRG

Printed: 8/19/2012 3:30:04 PM